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Account: ALL

Note: All weights are in metric tons

Western, Central Pollock 

Pollock, 610 Shumagin

Pollock, 620 Chirikof

Pollock, 630 Kodiak

 6,019

 10,949

 4,802

Before A
A
B
Between B and C
C
D
After D

Before A
A
B
Between B and C
C
D
After D

Before A
A
B
Between B and C
C
D
After D

Season

Season

Season

01-JAN-09
20-JAN-09
10-MAR-09
01-JUN-09
25-AUG-09
01-OCT-09
01-NOV-09

01-JAN-09
20-JAN-09
10-MAR-09
01-JUN-09
25-AUG-09
01-OCT-09
01-NOV-09

01-JAN-09
20-JAN-09
10-MAR-09
01-JUN-09
25-AUG-09
01-OCT-09
01-NOV-09

Begin

Begin

Begin

20-JAN-09
10-MAR-09
01-JUN-09
25-AUG-09
01-OCT-09
01-NOV-09
31-DEC-09

20-JAN-09
10-MAR-09
01-JUN-09
25-AUG-09
01-OCT-09
01-NOV-09
31-DEC-09

20-JAN-09
10-MAR-09
01-JUN-09
25-AUG-09
01-OCT-09
01-NOV-09
31-DEC-09

End

End

End

 0
 3,087
 2,932

 0
 0
 0
 0

 2
 5,056
 5,891

 0
 0
 0
 0

 73
 4,425

 304
 0
 0
 0
 0

Total
Catch

Total
Catch

Total
Catch

 0
 3,234
 3,233

 0
 4,391
 4,391

 0

 0
 4,365
 5,413

 0
 2,160
 2,160

 0

 0
 2,503
 1,455

 0
 3,550
 3,550

 0

Quota

Quota

Quota

 0
 147
 301

 0
 4,391
 4,391

 0

-2
-691
-478

 0
 2,160
 2,160

 0

-73
-1,922
 1,151

 0
 3,550
 3,550

 0

Remaining
Quota

Remaining
Quota

Remaining
Quota

 0%
 95%
 91%

 0%
 0%
 0%
 0%

 0%
 116%
 109%

 0%
 0%
 0%
 0%

 0%
 177%

 21%
 0%
 0%
 0%
 0%

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

Total:

Total:

Total:
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Account: ALL

Note: All weights are in metric tons

Western Gulf

Central Gulf

Pacific Cod, Inshore

Pacific Cod, Offshore

Pacific Cod, Inshore

Pacific Cod, Offshore

 14,558

 1,617

 21,277

 2,364

 5,228

 1,127

 8,690

 1,042

 9,330

 490

 12,587

 1,322

A
Between A and B
B

A
Between A and B
B

A
Between A and B
B

A
Between A and B
B

Season

Season

Season

Season

01-JAN-09
10-JUN-09
01-SEP-09

01-JAN-09
10-JUN-09
01-SEP-09

01-JAN-09
10-JUN-09
01-SEP-09

01-JAN-09
10-JUN-09
01-SEP-09

Begin

Begin

Begin

Begin

10-JUN-09
01-SEP-09
31-DEC-09

10-JUN-09
01-SEP-09
31-DEC-09

10-JUN-09
01-SEP-09
31-DEC-09

10-JUN-09
01-SEP-09
31-DEC-09

End

End

End

End

 9,330
 0
 0

 490
 0
 0

 12,587
 0
 0

 1,322
 0
 0

Total
Catch

Total
Catch

Total
Catch

Total
Catch

 8,735
 0

 5,823

 970
 0

 647

 12,767
 0

 8,510

 1,418
 0

 946

Quota

Quota

Quota

Quota

-595
 0

 5,823

 480
 0

 647

 180
 0

 8,510

 96
 0

 946

Remaining
Quota

Remaining
Quota

Remaining
Quota

Remaining
Quota

 107%
 0%
 0%

 51%
 0%
 0%

 99%
 0%
 0%

 93%
 0%
 0%

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

% Taken

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

 64%

 30%

 59%

 56%


