Gulf of Alaska Seasonal Catch Report

Through: 02-MAY-09 Account: ALL

National Marine Fisheries Service Alaska Region, Sustainable Fisheries Catch Accounting



Western, Central Pollock

Pollock, 610 Shumagin

Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
Before A	01-JAN-09	20-JAN-09	0	0	0	0%
A	20-JAN-09	10-MAR-09	3,087	3,234	147	95%
В	10-MAR-09	01-JUN-09	2,932	3,233	301	91%
Between B and C	01-JUN-09	25-AUG-09	0	0	0	0%
C	25-AUG-09	01-OCT-09	0	4,391	4,391	0%
D	01-OCT-09	01-NOV-09	0	4,391	4,391	0%
After D	01-NOV-09	31-DEC-09	0	0	0	0%
Total:			6,019			

Pollock, 620 Chirikof

Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
Before A	01-JAN-09	20-JAN-09	2	0	-2	0%
A	20-JAN-09	10-MAR-09	5,056	4,365	-691	116%
В	10-MAR-09	01-JUN-09	5,891	5,413	-478	109%
Between B and C	01-JUN-09	25-AUG-09	0	0	0	0%
C	25-AUG-09	01-OCT-09	0	2,160	2,160	0%
D	01-OCT-09	01-NOV-09	0	2,160	2,160	0%
After D	01-NOV-09	31-DEC-09	0	0	0	0%
Total:			10,949			

Pollock, 630 Kodiak

Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
Before A	01-JAN-09	20-JAN-09	73	0	-73	0%
A	20-JAN-09	10-MAR-09	4,425	2,503	-1,922	177%
В	10-MAR-09	01-JUN-09	304	1,455	1,151	21%
Between B and C	01-JUN-09	25-AUG-09	0	0	0	0%
C	25-AUG-09	01-OCT-09	0	3,550	3,550	0%
D	01-OCT-09	01-NOV-09	0	3,550	3,550	0%
After D	01-NOV-09	31-DEC-09	0	0	0	0%
Total:			4,802			

Page 1

Note: All weights are in metric tons Report run on: May 7, 2009 7:39 AM

Gulf of Alaska Seasonal Catch Report

Through: 02-MAY-09 Account: ALL

National Marine Fisheries Service Alaska Region, Sustainable Fisheries Catch Accounting



Western Gulf

Pacific Cod, Inshore

Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
A	01-JAN-09	10-JUN-09	9,330	8,735	-595	107%
Between A and B	10-JUN-09	01-SEP-09	0	0	0	0%
В	01-SEP-09	31-DEC-09	0	5,823	5,823	0%
Total:			9,330	14,558	5,228	64%

Pacific Cod, Offshore

Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
A	01-JAN-09	10-JUN-09	490	970	480	51%
Between A and B	10-JUN-09	01-SEP-09	0	0	0	0%
В	01-SEP-09	31-DEC-09	0	647	647	0%
Total:			490	1,617	1,127	30%

Central Gulf

Pacific Cod, Inshore

Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
A	01-JAN-09	10-JUN-09	12,587	12,767	180	99%
Between A and B	10-JUN-09	01-SEP-09	0	0	0	0%
В	01-SEP-09	31-DEC-09	0	8,510	8,510	0%
Total:			12,587	21,277	8,690	59%

Pacific Cod, Offshore

Note: All weights are in metric tons

Season	Begin	End	Total Catch	Quota	Remaining Quota	% Taken
A	01-JAN-09	10-JUN-09	1,322	1,418	96	93%
Between A and B	10-JUN-09	01-SEP-09	0	0	0	0%
В	01-SEP-09	31-DEC-09	0	946	946	0%
Total:			1,322	2,364	1,042	56%

Report run on: May 7, 2009 7:39 AM